Grow Forward Group, LLC 1450 Montauk HWY Mastic, NY 11950 Office: +1 (631) 578-5570 Email: GrowForwardGroup@gmail.com

Website: GrowForward.Group

LEGAL NOTICE OF COPYRIGHT



April 1, 2023

SUBJECT: Legal Notice

All content, images, and intellectual property rights associated with Conglomerate Grow Forward Group LLC and its subsidiary companies, including but not limited to Grow Forward University, Grow Forward Films, Grow Forward Fitness, Grow Forward Music Group, Grow Forward Academy, Iggy Swan Ltd dba Swan Graphix, Lotus Luxury Cleaners LLC, and more are protected under copyright laws and other intellectual property rights.

Unauthorized use of any content, images, or intellectual property rights of Conglomerate Grow Forward Group LLC or its subsidiary companies is strictly prohibited and may result in legal action. Copyright Statement:

Copyright © 2023 by Grow Forward Group LLC. All rights reserved.

All content, images, and intellectual property rights associated with Grow Forward Group LLC and its subsidiary companies, including but not limited to Grow Forward University, Grow Forward Films, Grow Forward Fitness, Grow Forward Music Group, Grow Forward Academy, Iggy Swan Ltd dba Swan Graphix, Lotus Luxury Cleaners LLC, and more are protected under copyright laws and other intellectual property rights.

Any reproduction or distribution of any of the aforementioned content, images, or intellectual property rights without the express written permission of Conglomerate Grow Forward Group LLC is strictly prohibited and may result in legal action.

With Respect,